COPA IMPERIAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE-2018

Relatério Geral - 25 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero Nome

288
225
268
232
203
286
237
281
215
207
245
235
219
230
212
276
221
242
252
246
238
206
205
250

282
220
227
214
222
210
243
275
249
277
295

MAURO PERREIRA

RODRIGO CORDEIRO IORAS
BRUNO ARAUJO DA COSTA
LUCIANO NASCIMENTO NATALINO
UILIAN GONCALVES MENDES
MAURICIO MELO

MARCELO CORREIA OLIVETTI
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO MUNIZ

SANDRO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
WILLIAN FONSECA

RODRIGO FERREIRA MEIRELLES
DIEGO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
GLAUCO ZEFERINO

PEDRO ORLEANS E BRAGANCA
IGOR AUGUSTO DA SILVA SEABRA
ARTHUR AGUIAR ROCHA COUTO
MAURO CRISTIANO ALVES FURTADO
FABIANO LUCAS

LUIZ GONZAGA DE MIRANDA NETO
MARCELUS FASSANO

RAFAEL MACHADO GIMENEZ
HEITOR BARROZO

MARCIO EDUARDO OLIVETTI DA
ROCHA

HENRIQUE CARLOS AMORIM FRAGA
THIAGO WENDLING

ADRIANO RIBEIRO BALTAR
MARCELO TEIXEIRA FERNANDES
WILSON PACHECO

ALEXANDRE BALTAR

LEANDRO XAVIER

CLEITON DA SILVA NOEL
GILBERTO HINGEL

DENIS ELETHERIO

FABIO FERNANDES
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38
37
25
37
35
39
45
39
38
42
25
30
29
31
39
33
26
40
40
34
49
46
24
42

53
24
31
45
32
50
47
36
44
55
41

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M1829
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1829
M3039
M1829
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1829
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M1829
M4049

M5059
M1829
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049

CIl.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:55:01
00:56:34
00:57:05
00:58:13
01:00:04
01:00:05
01:03:02
01:03:02
01:03:03
01:03:04
01:03:04
01:03:28
01:04:48
01:04:49
01:05:15
01:05:19
01:05:32
01:07:57
01:08:23
01:08:28
01:08:31
01:08:33
01:09:26
01:10:07

01:11:00
01:11:08
01:11:55
01:12:18
01:12:23
01:12:28
01:12:32
01:12:42
01:14:29
01:14:34
01:14:36

Pagina: 1



COPA IMPERIAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE-2018

Relatério Geral - 25 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

Numero Nome

271
294
213
202
300
258
273
260
291
231
167
262
253
211
239
228
204

264

218
208
296
256
229
251
224
209
234
261
274
233

278
247
287
269
289

ROBSON ALBERGARIA

ADALBERTO CARTUCHO PACHECO
GEOVANE ASSUNGAO

THIAGO RODRIGUES

MIGUEL FALCAO VAZ

ECTOR CATALDO MOTTA

IGOR CATALDO MOTTA

FELIPE MIRANDA

ANTONIO MARCO PEREIRA RIBEIRO
JOSIMAR SOARES

BRUNO SIQUEIRA

FABRICIO MAIA DE ABREU CARVALHO
RUI PINTO BARBOSA

FRANK SALDANHA

ALEXANDRE CORREIA OLIVETTI
GEOVANNI AFFONSO

ANTONIO PEDRO CORDEIRO DA SILVA
THOMAZ

ROSIMARIN BASTOS MEIRELES
JUNIOR

MAURO REGEIRO ALVES
THIAGO CARVALHO DO VALLE
GUILHERME MARTINS

PAULO JOSE JUNIOR SADKOWSKI
ALFREDO SEIAO

LUIS ALEXANDRE DO NASCOMENTO
FRANCISCO FRANCO

MARCELO AVELINO

BERNARDO SA DE ALMEIDA
FREDERICO GENTIL COSTA

MARCO ANDRE FRANGA FRANGA

MARCELO FRANCISCO RODRIGUES
DA SILVA

ANDERSON CARVALHO
FELIPE TEIXEIRA DE AZAVEDO
JOSE LUIZ FONTANELLA
SERGIO BASILIO

MARCELO ROCHA
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27
54
49
37
39
34
34
25
28
40
33
32
40
49
48
25
58

39

56
38
34
37
58
41
59
47
27
29
52
40

42
27
55
38
42

Fx.Et.
M1829
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1829
M1829
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M1829
M5059

M3039

M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M1829
M1829
M5059
M4049

M4049
M1829
M5059
M3039
M4049

CI.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
01:14:37
01:14:37
01:14:40
01:14:46
01:17:37
01:17:38
01:17:44
01:18:17
01:18:18
01:18:26
01:18:27
01:18:27
01:18:46
01:18:48
01:19:28
01:20:06
01:20:10

01:20:15

01:20:19
01:21:29
01:21:46
01:21:48
01:23:04
01:23:06
01:23:45
01:25:29
01:25:41
01:26:20
01:27:58
01:28:05

01:29:27
01:30:32
01:30:32
01:30:53
01:31:17
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COPA IMPERIAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE-2018

Relatério Geral - 25 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

Numero Nome

270
272
280
198
47
257
240
259

267

VINICIUS RAMOS DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JEAN PIERRE ROCHEBOIS
FAUSTO MONTTEIRO DA SILVA
RODOLPHO RIZZO

ROBERTO PINHEIRO

LUCIANO CARTUCHO PACHECO

ROSANE MARCHIORI PAIXAO DE
XASCONCELOS

MARCOS BALTHAR PEIXOTO DE
VASCONCELOS
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42
46
51
31
33
65
43
50

57

Fx.Et.
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M6099
M4049
M5059

M5059

CI.Fx.

SX.
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<

Equipe

Tempo
01:31:34
01:31:34
01:31:34
01:41:09
01:42:26
01:42:54
01:45:27
01:46:55

01:46:58
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